DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

REBOUND TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

REBOUND TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

REBRICK LTD

REB TRADING LIMITED

RE BUILD (BURY)

REBUS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

REBUS SOFTWARE LIMITED

.C. SERVICES LIMITED

.C. SERVICES LIMITED

.C. SERVICES LIMITED

CADGE LIMITED

CADGE LIMITED

CADGE LIMITED

CADGE LIMITED
_E. CADGE LIMITED

RECALL.UK LIMITED

RECAP SKILLS TRAINING

RECELLULAR LIMITED

RECELLULAR LIMITED

RECENTIS INSTITUT LIMITED

RECESSION BARS LIMITED

RECHO LTD

RECHO LTD

RECHO LTD

RECHO LTD

RECHTSANWALT JACOB DANIEL ROTHMANN

RECIPROCAL AGREEMENT LIMITED

RECIPROCAL AGREEMENT LIMITED

RECITEL LIMITED

RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY (2007)
LIMITED

RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY (2007)
LIMITED

THE RECLAIMERS RECLAMATION LIMITED

RECLAIM (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

RECLAIMS4U LTD.

RECLAIMS4U LTD.

RECLEM LTD

RECO EUROPE LIMITED

RECOLLECT RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED

RECOLL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RECOMMENDED LTD

RECOMMENDED BY MEN UK LIMITED

RECOMMENDED BY MEN UK LIMITED

RECOMMENDED BY YOU LIMITED

RE.COMMERCE LIMITED

R.E. COMMISSIONING SERVICES LIMITED

RECONDO LIMITED

RECONDO (UK) LIMITED

RE-CON STRUCTURES LIMITED

RE-CON STRUCTURES LIMITED

RECO PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED

RECORD BOX LTD

RECORDCLEAR LIMITED

P
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04791094

04791094

06494148
05893871
05106691
06681272
02648639
05264739
05264739
05264739
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06525811
06661333
07039405
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06044245
06853554
06408148
06408148
06408148
06408148
06557504
05262130
05262130
02017499
06365837

06365837

04273293
04985405
06651869
06651869
06028102
04879159
03483681
07024794
04982882
07058486
07058486
03023095
03967777
05575933
03437286
01848155
06395436
06395436
05555774
06389260
02558659
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(€3)
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(02)
(B2)
(B4)
(01)
(F2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(b2)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
®2)

€3

(EL)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(B1)
(D)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(b1)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(EL)
(CIY)

25/10/2009
25/10/2009

21/10/2009
24/10/2009
27/10/2009
22/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
25/10/2009
21/10/2009
24/10/2009
24/10/2009
26/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
24/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
21/10/2009
26/10/2009

25/10/2009

22/10/2009
22/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
21/10/2009
22/10/2009
23/10/2009
26/10/2009
23/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
25/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
21/10/2009
22/10/2009
26/10/2009

REBECCA®S FREEENTERPRISE LIMITED
REBECCA STREET LTD

REBECCA STREET LTD

REBECCA WINTERS LIMITED

REBEL COMPUTING LIMITED
REBEL®"S (CHESTER) LIMITED
REBOLJ HERVE LTD

REBOLJ HERVE LTD

REBOOT 1.T. LIMITED

REBOOT 1.T. LIMITED
RECORDCORE DEEPLY VALE RECORD
RANGE LIMITED

RECORDCORE DEEPLY VALE RECORD
RANGE LIMITED

RECORDCORE DEEPLY VALE RECORD
RANGE LIMITED

RECORDFRAME LIMITED

RECORD LEVEL LIMITED

RECORD RSS LIMITED

RECORD TRAX LIMITED

RECOVERY LTD

RECOVERY CONSULTING LIMITED
RECOVERY HOUSE LIMITED

THE RECOVERY HOUSE MINISTRIES

THE RECOVERY HOUSE MINISTRIES

THE RECOVERY HOUSE MINISTRIES
RECOVERYPAK LIMITED
RECOVERYPAK LIMITED

RE CREATIVE TEAM LIMITED

REC REMEDIATION LIMITED
RECRUITING RESOURCES LIMITED

THE RECRUITMENT COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY LIMITED

RECRUITMENT MEDIA LTD
RECRUITMENT TO RECRUITMENT LIMITED
RECRUIT OVERSEAS LTD

RECRUIT OVERSEAS LTD
RECTANGLE DESIGN LIMITED
RECTORY FARM BARNS LIMITED
RECTORY GARDENS BLOCK C MANAGEMENT
CO. LIMITED

RECTORY GARDENS LYMM MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RECTORY PLACE (WYLD*®"S LANE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
RECTORY PLACE (WYLD®"S LANE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
RECTORY PLACE (WYLD®"S LANE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
RECTORY PLACE (WYLD®"S LANE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE RECTORY SOCIETY

REC TO REC LIMITED

REC TO REC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
REC TO REC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
RECURSION LIMITED

05500595
02828681
02828681
05912922
04138353
06689887
06372685
06372685
04085191
04085191
03643258

03643258

03643258

02953320
04068054
00925530
03122996
04686624
04945877
04972524
06362646
06362646
06362646
05251160
05251160
04841369
05860867
06537648
04348483

07006642
06478118
07051683
07051683
04429934
05442214
02732539

03523937
05388855
05388855
05388855
05388855
06016526
06478122
06728125

06728125
03634424
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(€2)
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(B2)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(©1)
(€2

(CID)
(EL)
(ED)
(€2)
©2)
(®1)
(1)
(€3)

(02)
(CIY)

22/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
21/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009
24/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
26/10/2009

26/10/2009

26/10/2009

24/10/2009
26/10/2009
21/10/2009
25/10/2009
21/10/2009
26/10/2009
21/10/2009
26/10/2009
27/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
26/10/2009
23/10/2009
24/10/2009
25/10/2009
21/10/2009

23/10/2009
22/10/2009
21/10/2009
21/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009
23/10/2009

21/10/2009
26/10/2009
24/10/2009
23/10/2009
23/10/2009
24/10/2009
22/10/2009
27/10/2009

27/10/2009
26/10/2009



