

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

REBOUND TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	04791094	(B3)	25/10/2009	REBECCA'S FREEENTERPRISE LIMITED	05500595	(D2)	22/10/2009
REBOUND TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	04791094	(B2)	25/10/2009	REBECCA STREET LTD	02828681	(D2)	27/10/2009
REBRICK LTD	06494148	(D1)	21/10/2009	REBECCA STREET LTD	02828681	(C3)	27/10/2009
REB TRADING LIMITED	05893871	(D2)	24/10/2009	REBECCA WINTERS LIMITED	05912922	(D2)	27/10/2009
RE BUILD (BURY)	05106691	(C2)	27/10/2009	REBEL COMPUTING LIMITED	04138353	(D1)	21/10/2009
REBUS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	06681272	(D2)	22/10/2009	REBEL'S (CHESTER) LIMITED	06689887	(D2)	22/10/2009
REBUS SOFTWARE LIMITED	02648639	(D2)	22/10/2009	REBOLJ HERVE LTD	06372685	(D2)	27/10/2009
R.E.C. SERVICES LIMITED	05264739	(D2)	27/10/2009	REBOLJ HERVE LTD	06372685	(D1)	24/10/2009
R.E.C. SERVICES LIMITED	05264739	(C3)	27/10/2009	REBOOT I.T. LIMITED	04085191	(C3)	23/10/2009
R.E.C. SERVICES LIMITED	05264739	(C3)	27/10/2009	REBOOT I.T. LIMITED	04085191	(C3)	23/10/2009
R.E. CADGE LIMITED	00377052	(C3)	21/10/2009	RECORDCORE DEEPLY VALE RECORD	03643258	(D2)	26/10/2009
R.E. CADGE LIMITED	00377052	(C3)	21/10/2009	RANGE LIMITED			
R.E. CADGE LIMITED	00377052	(C3)	21/10/2009	RECORDCORE DEEPLY VALE RECORD	03643258	(C3)	26/10/2009
R.E. CADGE LIMITED	00377052	(D2)	21/10/2009	RANGE LIMITED			
R.E. CADGE LIMITED	00377052	(C3)	21/10/2009	RECORDCORE DEEPLY VALE RECORD	03643258	(C3)	26/10/2009
RECALL.UK LIMITED	06525811	(D1)	25/10/2009	RANGE LIMITED			
RECAP SKILLS TRAINING	06661333	(D2)	21/10/2009	RECORDFRAME LIMITED	02953320	(D1)	24/10/2009
RECELLULAR LIMITED	07039405	(B2)	24/10/2009	RECORD LEVEL LIMITED	04068054	(D2)	26/10/2009
RECELLULAR LIMITED	07039405	(B4)	24/10/2009	RECORD RSS LIMITED	00925530	(D1)	21/10/2009
RECENTIS INSTITUT LIMITED	06044245	(D1)	26/10/2009	RECORD TRAX LIMITED	03122996	(D1)	25/10/2009
RECESSION BARS LIMITED	06853554	(F2)	27/10/2009	RECOVERY LTD	04686624	(D2)	21/10/2009
RECHO LTD	06408148	(C2)	27/10/2009	RECOVERY CONSULTING LIMITED	04945877	(D1)	26/10/2009
RECHO LTD	06408148	(C2)	27/10/2009	RECOVERY HOUSE LIMITED	04972524	(D1)	21/10/2009
RECHO LTD	06408148	(C2)	27/10/2009	THE RECOVERY HOUSE MINISTRIES	06362646	(E1)	26/10/2009
RECHO LTD	06408148	(E1)	27/10/2009	THE RECOVERY HOUSE MINISTRIES	06362646	(D2)	27/10/2009
RECHTSANWALT JACOB DANIEL ROTHMANN	06557504	(D2)	24/10/2009	THE RECOVERY HOUSE MINISTRIES	06362646	(C2)	26/10/2009
RECIPROCAL AGREEMENT LIMITED	05262130	(D2)	26/10/2009	RECOVERYPAK LIMITED	05251160	(D2)	26/10/2009
RECIPROCAL AGREEMENT LIMITED	05262130	(C3)	26/10/2009	RECOVERYPAK LIMITED	05251160	(C3)	26/10/2009
RECITEL LIMITED	02017499	(D1)	21/10/2009	RE CREATIVE TEAM LIMITED	04841369	(C2)	23/10/2009
RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY (2007) LIMITED	06365837	(D2)	26/10/2009	REC REMEDIATION LIMITED	05860867	(D1)	24/10/2009
RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY (2007) LIMITED	06365837	(D2)	26/10/2009	RECRUITING RESOURCES LIMITED	06537648	(D1)	25/10/2009
RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY (2007) LIMITED	06365837	(C3)	25/10/2009	THE RECRUITMENT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED	04348483	(D1)	21/10/2009
RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY (2007) LIMITED	06365837	(C3)	25/10/2009	RECRUITMENT MEDIA LTD	07006642	(B2)	23/10/2009
THE RECLAIMERS RECLAMATION LIMITED	04273293	(E1)	22/10/2009	RECRUITMENT TO RECRUITMENT LIMITED	06478118	(D1)	22/10/2009
RECLAIM (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	04985405	(D1)	22/10/2009	RECRUIT OVERSEAS LTD	07051683	(C1)	21/10/2009
RECLAIMS4U LTD.	06651869	(C3)	26/10/2009	RECRUIT OVERSEAS LTD	07051683	(B1)	21/10/2009
RECLAIMS4U LTD.	06651869	(C3)	26/10/2009	RECTANGLE DESIGN LIMITED	04429934	(D1)	22/10/2009
RECLEM LTD	06028102	(D1)	21/10/2009	RECTORY FARM BARNS LIMITED	05442214	(D1)	27/10/2009
RECO EUROPE LIMITED	04879159	(D2)	22/10/2009	RECTORY GARDENS BLOCK C MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	02732539	(C2)	23/10/2009
RECOLLECT RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED	03483681	(D1)	23/10/2009	RECTORY GARDENS LYMM MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03523937	(D1)	21/10/2009
RECOLL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	07024794	(C2)	26/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(E1)	26/10/2009
RECOMMENDED LTD	04982882	(D1)	23/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(E1)	24/10/2009
RECOMMENDED BY MEN UK LIMITED	07058486	(B1)	27/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(C2)	23/10/2009
RECOMMENDED BY MEN UK LIMITED	07058486	(C1)	27/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(C2)	23/10/2009
RECOMMENDED BY YOU LIMITED	03023095	(D1)	23/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(D2)	23/10/2009
RE.COMMERCE LIMITED	03967777	(D1)	23/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(D2)	23/10/2009
R.E. COMMISSIONING SERVICES LIMITED	05575933	(D2)	25/10/2009	RECTORY PLACE (WYLD'S LANE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05388855	(D2)	23/10/2009
RECONDO LIMITED	03437286	(D1)	21/10/2009	THE RECTORY SOCIETY	06016526	(D1)	24/10/2009
RECONDO (UK) LIMITED	01848155	(D1)	21/10/2009	REC TO REC LIMITED	06478122	(D1)	22/10/2009
RE-CON STRUCTURES LIMITED	06395436	(C3)	26/10/2009	REC TO REC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06728125	(C3)	27/10/2009
RE-CON STRUCTURES LIMITED	06395436	(D2)	26/10/2009	REC TO REC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06728125	(D2)	27/10/2009
RECO PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED	05555774	(C3)	21/10/2009	RECURSION LIMITED	03634424	(D1)	26/10/2009
RECORD BOX LTD	06389260	(E1)	22/10/2009				
RECORDCLEAR LIMITED	02558659	(D1)	26/10/2009				